© Stellarray, Inc. eaton@stellar-micro.com
Digitally Addressable X-ray Sources for Imaging
CIRMS Meeting
10/18/2010
Stellarray, Inc.
Austin, TX
Mark Eaton
President & CEO

Width Length Max Va Max mA Pa Duty
Cycle
Spot
Width
Spot Area Applications Cathode
Current
Density
Anode
Power
Density
Local
Power
Density
Model cm cm kV mA kW mm mm2 A/cm2 W/cm2 W/pixel
FPXS
F10X/100/1 10 10 100 10 1 1 kits 0.0001 10
F1030/100/05 10 30 100 5 0.5 1 SCBI 1.67E-05 1.67
F1030/100/3 10 30 100 30 3 1 small sterilization 0.0001 10
F50X/150/6 50 50 150 40 6 1 panoramic sterilization 0.000016 2.4
F50100/100/1 50 100 100 10 1 1 baggage scanner 0.000002 0.2
F10X/125/1.25 10 10 125 10 1.25 1 instruments 0.0001 12.5
F100X/150/7.5 100 100 150 50 7.5 1 panoramic sterilization 0.000005 0.75
DAXS
D10X/100/10/02 10 10 100 10 1 0.03 0.2 0.04 kits 25 0.3 30
D10X/100/1 10 10 100 20 2 0.03 1 1 kits 2 0.6 60
D10X/125/05/01 10 10 125 0.5 0.0625 0.03 0.1 0.01 PCB NDT 5 0.01875 1.875
D1025/80/30/03 10 25 80 30 2.4 0.03 0.3 0.09 breast DTS 33 0.288 72
D1530/100/30/1 15 30 100 30 3 0.03 1 1 portable CT 3 0.2 90
D1025/80/1/005 10 25 80 1 0.080 0.03 0.05 0.0025 small animal 40 0.0096 2.4
D5050/125/150/1 50 50 160 30 4.8 0.03 1.2 1.44 general CT, cardiac 2 0.0576 144
UV-Panels
UVCP-5050-10-2-G 50 50 10 37500 375 0.01 air purification 0.015 1.5
UVAP-5050-10-2-G 50 50 10 50000 500 0.01 epoxy curing 0.02 2